
Всеросс.сор-я по дзюдо памяти М.Парчиева
26.04.2019 - 27.04.2019 г.Назрань

Муж 73 кг
39 уч.

Исаев Ахмед (Даге)1
33 1

Бетмирзаев Мяхди (Чече)
17
49 2

Шотаев Заурбек (Осет)9
41 3

Целоев Хамзаали (Ингу)
Кумуков Хаджи (КЧР)

25
57 4

Оздоев Умар (Ингу)
Султанов Иман (Даге)

5
37 5

Заурбеков Апти (Чече)
21
53 6

Улубаев Муслим (Чече)
13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Дзукаев Сармат (Осет)
29
61 8

Улубаев Апти (Чече)3
35 9

Алиев Даитбег (Даге)
19
51 10

Котиев Сулим (Ингу)
11
43 11

Голоев Сармат (Осет)
Терещенко Анатолий (Став)

27
59 12

Шаухалов Муслим (Чече)
7

39 13
Камурзоев Расул (Ингу)23

55 14
Тадевосян Армен (Осет)15

47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Часыгов Исмаил (Ингу)
31
63 16

Темиров Тимур (Осет)
2

34 17
Акталиев Заурбек (Ингу)18

50 18

Ахметов Рамзан (Чече)
10
42 19

Чупанов Омар (Даге)
Куиз Бислан (Адыг)

26
58 20

Оздоев Зелимхан (Ингу)
Узденов Ислам (Став)

6
38 21

Гехаев Асламбек (Чече)
22
54 22

Дзебисов Давид (Осет)
14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Угурчиев Рустам (Ингу)30
62 24

Абуев Сурхо (Чече)4
36 25

Картоев Хаваж (Ингу)
Байрамов Мовлют (Даге)

20
52 26

Гамаев Ахтемир (Осет)12
44 27

Барахоев Атам (Ингу)
28
60 28

Акбердиев Саид (Чече)8
40 29

Гасанов Гаджидавуд (Даге)
24
56 30

Горданов Салаудин (Ингу)16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Шевченко Олег (Осет)
Тамбиев Ислам (Став)

32
64 32
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Ут
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ен
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Результаты
1. Оздоев Зелимхан (Ингу)
2. Часыгов Исмаил (Ингу)
3. Шотаев Заурбек (Осет)
3. Барахоев Атам (Ингу)
5. Темиров Тимур (Осет)
5. Котиев Сулим (Ингу)
7. Дзукаев Сармат (Осет)
7. Гамаев Ахтемир (Осет)
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Тадевосян Армен (Осет) 62

Узденов Ислам (Став)

Гехаев Асламбек (Чече) 63

Гамаев Ахтемир (Осет) 64

Целоев Хамзаали

Исаев Ахмед 65

Тадевосян Армен

Шаухалов Муслим 66

Гехаев Асламбек

Угурчиев Рустам 67

Гамаев Ахтемир

Байрамов Мовлют 68

Исаев Ахмед

Дзукаев Сармат 69

Шаухалов Муслим

Котиев Сулим 70

Гехаев Асламбек

Темиров Тимур 71

Гамаев Ахтемир

Шевченко Олег 72

Дзукаев Сармат

Котиев Сулим

75

Темиров Тимур

Гамаев Ахтемир

76

Котиев Сулим

Барахоев Атам 77 Барахоев Атам

Темиров Тимур

Шотаев Заурбек 78 Шотаев Заурбек


